Maanantai

Tiistai

Keskiviikko

Torstai

Perjantai

Lauantai

Sunnuntai

18:00-19:00
19:00-21:00

15:00-17:00
17:15- 19:30
19:30-21:00

13:15-14:00

18:00-20:00

16:00-18:00
18:00-20:00

17:00-19:00
19:00-20:00

16:00-18:00
18:00-20:00

liikunta/Rautjarven kylayhdistys

lilkuntaa

lentopallo

Kansalaisopisto; Hatha-jooga
Rautjarven VPK

Tuolijumppa
RaSiRu

lilkuntaa/peleja

RaU

Harrastepesis

sulkapallo

RaSiRu
RaU

Rautjarven aseman koulun liikuntasalin kayttovuorot 31.8.2020-2.5.2021
Paivitetty 19.11.2020

2.11.-28.12.
31.8.-31.12.

31.8.-31.12.
8.9.-1.12.20
31.8.-31.12.

31.8.-31.12.
31.8.-31.12.

12.11.-31.12.

31.8.-31.12.

1.10.-30.11.

16.10.-11.12.

31.8.-31.12.
31.8.-2.5.

Vastuuhenkil6t
Tuija Juga
Aleksi Tiippana

Irja Varis
Sari Laukkanen
Kalevi Nupponen

Marjut Rita

Jaana-Liisa Laaperi

Helena Nuutinen
Leena Laaperi

Petteri Patila
Jaana-Liisa Laaperi

Jaana-Liisa Laaperi
Leena Laaperi



